PVC EDGE PROTECTOR
• Provides excellent protection for steel edges
• 9 styles available
• Simple to install
SEE PAGES 498-499
DRAWER SLIDES
•  Available in light, medium and heavy duty

 Std Pack Qty (Pairs)
Slide Length (mm) Slide Extension (mm) Width (mm)
497899 250 168 35 6
497900 306 215 35 6
497901 350 255 35 6
497902 400 295 35 6
497903 450 330 35 6
497904 500 375 35 6
497905 557 415 35 6
497906 610 462 35 6
497907 660 494 35 4
497908 710 522 35 4
Part Number Dimensions (mm)
 Std Pack Qty (Pairs)
Zinc Plated Steel Stainless Steel Slide Length (mm) Slide Extension (mm) Width (mm)
D2000250A 497889 250 250 45 6
D2000300A 497890 300 300 45 6
D2000350A 497891 350 350 45 6
D2000400A 497892 400 400 45 6
D2000450A 497893 450 450 45 6
D2000500A 497894 500 500 45 6
D2000550A 497895 550 550 45 6
D2000600A 497896 600 600 45 6
D2000650A 497897 650 650 45 4
D2000700A 497898 700 700 45 4
For drawings showing fixing positions, please visit our website or call our customer service team
DRAWER SLIDES, GAS STRUTS AND LID STAYS
Stainless
Steel

 • Salt spay tested under ASTM B 117
 • Designed to accept DIN/ISO standard fixings
 • Suitable for gas strut size 8-18 diametre
• Easy installation & simple to operate
• Supports up to 135kg
• Maintenance free
• Up to 10 adjustment positions
• Stops at any holding position
Raised and U-Plated
New
DRAWER SLIDES, GAS STRUTS AND LID STAYS
512 tel | 0845 758 5070     fax | 0845 609 0049
 Part Number
 L (mm)  Std Pack Qty
 Left Hand  Right Hand
 07940135002E  07940135001E  135  50
 07940202002E  07940202001E  202  50
 07940292002E  07940292001E  292  50
 Part Number
 L (mm)  Std Pack Qty
 Left Hand  Right Hand
 07963135002E  07963135001E  135  50
 07963202002E  07963202001E  202  50
 07963292002E  07963292001E  292  50
 Steel  Stainless Steel
  Heavy Duty Lid Stays
 SR5571
 Steel or 304 Stainless Steel
 Body
 Steel
 Lid
  Medium Duty Lid Stays
 SR 5553
 Steel - Zinc Plated Finish / 304 Stainless Steel
 Body
 Lid
 Steel      Stainless Steel
Part Number
L (mm) Std Pack Qty
Left Hand Right Hand
 27963135002E  27963135001E  135 20
 27963202002E  27963202001E  202 20
 27963292002E  27963292001E  292 20
Part Number
L (mm) Std Pack Qty
Left Hand Right Hand
 27940135002E  27940135001E  135 20
 27940202002E  27940202001E  202 20
 27940292002E  27940292001E  292 20
Stainless
Steel
Stainless
Steel